®
TYPE
121211BQ-08-FC_FD Cut Sheet
barbecue lights
BQ-08  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

WIRING:  Standard Black, White and Ground 9" lead wires on Flex Deck (-FD) models;
9 foot black SJT-WA grounded power cord on Flex Clamp (-FC) models
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
BQ-08-FC-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC36-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC36-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD36-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD36-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
120v
BQ-08-FC-MR16120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC-MR16120V-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC-MR16120V36-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FC-MR16120V36-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Clamp with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD-MR16120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD-MR16120V-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD36-MR16120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-08-FD36-MR16120V-SS	 316 Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w MR16 30°	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
IP54
BQ-08-FC36-CAM
BQ-08-FC BQ-08-FC-36